
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

150320 3AM-GRA1015 Request for Licence Expiry Extension-ODT3

Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca> Fri, Mar 20, 2015 at 1:28 PM
To: Ralph Ruediger <rruediger@gov.nu.ca>
Cc: "Minister of AANDC (minister@aandc.gc.ca)" <minister@aandc.gc.ca>, catherine.conrad@aandc-aandc.gc.ca, Erik 
Allain <Erik.Allain@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, Robert Savard <Robert.Savard@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, DFlynn@gov.nu.ca, 
"Kusugak, Johnny" <JPKusugak@gov.nu.ca>, Megan Lusty <MLusty@gov.nu.ca>

Please see attached in response to GN-CGS's request to extend the deadline to the Type "A" file for the Hamlet of 
Rankin Inlet.

Regards, 

150320 3AM-GRA1015 NWB response to GN Amending Expiry-OTDE.pdf
98K 
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